

**DETAILED BID TAB FOR MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT MCR-2004-106A**

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION  
MOBILE GROUP, INC.  
PROJECT NO. MCR-2004-106A

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT QTY	MURPHREE BRIDGE CORP.	
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT TOTAL
201-A	Clearing & Grubbing (Approximately 0.75 Acres)	LS	1.0	\$9,310.00	\$9,310.00
206-A	Removal of Structures	L.S.	1.0	\$28,175.00	\$28,175.00
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	CY	300.0	\$16.46	\$4,938.00
210-B	Channel Excavation	CY	100.0	\$18.29	\$1,829.00
210-D	Borrow Excavation (TBM)	CY	1000.0	\$17.60	\$17,600.00
214-B	Foundation Backfill (#57 Stone)	TON	30.0	\$56.40	\$1,692.00
301-B	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Road Mixed, 5" Compacted Thickness	S.Y.	600.0	\$14.36	\$8,616.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A	S.Y.	600.0	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
405-A	Tack Coat	GAL	20.0	\$2.50	\$50.00
408-A	Planing Existing Pavement, 1.5" Thick	S.Y.	20.0	\$225.00	\$4,500.00
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range B, 165 #/SY	TON	50	\$280.00	\$14,000.00
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (Crushed Aggregate Base, Type B)	TON	50.0	\$40.38	\$2,019.00
505-A	Test Pile, HP 12x53	EACH	1.0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
505-B	Loading Test, HP 12x53	EACH	1.0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
505-C	Steel Piling, HP 12x53	L.F.	850.0	\$33.38	\$28,373.00
507-A	Wire Rope Abutment Anchor Assembly	EACH	2.0	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
511-A	Elastomeric Bearings, Type 1	EACH	20.0	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
512-A	Precast Concrete Abutment Caps, 2'-0" Wide by 1'-7" Deep by 28'-0" Long	EACH	2.0	\$3,745.00	\$7,490.00
512-C2	Precast Concrete Type 1 Span Section, 3'-6" Wide by 1'-5" Deep by 24'-0" Long	EACH	5.0	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
512-C3	Precast Concrete Type 2C Exterior Span Section for Barrier Rail, 3'-6" Wide by 1'-5" Deep by 24'-0" Long	EACH	2.0	\$3,150.00	\$6,300.00
512-D	Precast Concrete Barrier Rail End Section, 24'-0" Long	EACH	2.0	\$4,050.00	\$8,100.00
512-E1	Precast Concrete Abutment Panels, Type A:	EACH	16.0	\$500.00	\$8,000.00
512-F1	Precast Concrete Wing Panels, Type W:	EACH	8.0	\$1,045.00	\$8,360.00
512-G	Precast Concrete Abutment Wing Cap Pane	EACH	4.0	\$655.00	\$2,620.00
610-A	Loose Rip Rap, Class 2, 24" Thiel	S.Y.	400.0	\$63.10	\$25,240.00
610-D	Nonwoven Geotextile Filter Blanke	S.Y.	1100.0	\$3.25	\$3,575.00
620-A	Minor Structure Concrete	C.Y.	2.0	\$725.00	\$1,450.00
630-C1	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 2C	EACH	4.0	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00
630-C2	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 1:	EACH	4.0	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00
650-A	Topsoil, 2" Thick (TBM)	CY	100.0	\$18.50	\$1,850.00
652-A	Seeding, Mix 3A	ACRE	1.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
654-A	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	S.Y.	200.0	\$5.35	\$1,070.00
656-A	Mulching, Class A, Type I	ACRE	1.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00
659-A	Erosion Control Netting, Class A	S.Y.	40.0	\$2.55	\$102.00
665-A	Temporary Seeding	AC	2.0	\$988.00	\$1,976.00
665-B	Temporary Mulching	AC	2.0	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
665-C	72" CMP Temporary Pipe	L.F.	180.0	\$172.65	\$31,077.00
665-F	Hay Bales	EACH	500.0	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
665-G	Sand Bags	EACH	200.0	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
665-J	Silt Fence, Type A	L.F.	500.0	\$8.96	\$4,480.00
665-L	Floating Basin Boom	L.F.	100.0	\$12.25	\$1,225.00
680-A	Engineering Controls	LS	1.0	\$8,150.00	\$8,150.00
740-B	Construction Signs (Type IV Sheeting)	S.F.	175.0	\$8.00	\$1,400.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums	EACH	25.0	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
740-F	Barricades, Type III	EACH	8.0	\$185.00	\$1,480.00
740-I	Warning Lights, Type "B"	EACH	2.0	\$350.00	\$700.00
740-L	Vertical Panels, Double Sided	EACH	25.0	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
740-N	Orange Safety Grid	L.F.	100.0	\$5.00	\$500.00
998-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$11,200)	LS	1.0	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$312,922.00</b>